SEEESEEMERT
’1 CM HI-PRES. FIXED DISP. SINGLE VANE PUMPS
PV2R1/VQ15 SERIES

Rk
@ = FBHIEUE - L A HEE RSB E A% -
© {5 H BB R B AR

SPEED 750/ 100mmz2/cst , SPEED 950/ 100mmZ/cst.
® 2R 160kef/cm2HF LR E & 14508
FEATURES:

@ Test value of maximum pressure is based on petroleum base hydraulic oil.

@ Maximum Qil viscosity when operating with low speed:
SPEED 750/ 100mm2/cst , SPEED 950/ 100mm?2/cst.

® When the pressure is higher than 160 kef/cm2,the rotation speed should
be higher than 1450 rpm.

5] iBXR5|

ORDERING INDEX

.:. .:. %
-
-|- L SR 5T5RIS Design no.

IRAfIE Suction portion

(ERRAEEIR View from shaft end)

A:E EUpward (324858 normal) B:[@ FDownward
R:553ERight side L7 TiELeft side
[THfIE Discharge portion

(ERZiE#him View from shaft end)

A:[@ EUpward (371860 normal) B:[E NDownward
R:BiBRight side LZri8Left side
5B¥F75[A) Rotating direction

R: IEEECW LEEECCW

Z#E737, Mounting style

F:Flange mounting GEEATY)

L:Lug mounting(RIEETY)

IEEITHEES] Normal delivery cap.

PY2R1:6, 8, 11, 14, 17, 19, 23, 26, 31 c. c/rev.
HBISREE Serial no.

R4
SPECIF ICATIONS

23 ItHHRETD RAEN BERE

Model Delivery capacity Max. pressure Rated speed
ey (kgf/cm*) 8= 2T
1000 1200 1500 1800 Max. Min.
PV2R1-06 6. 2 7.4 9.3 11.2 210 1800 1200
PV2R1-08 8.1 9.7 12. 1 14. 6 210 1800 950
PV2RI-11 /VQ15-11 11.2 13.4 16. 8 20. 1 210 1800 950
PVZ2R1-14 /VQ15-14 | 13.6 17.1 21.5 25. 7 210 1800 950
| PV2R1-17 /VQ15-17 | 16.6 20. 5 25. 6 30. 7 210 1800 950
PV2RI-19 /VQ15-19 | 18.6 23. 0 28.8 34.5 210 1800 950
PV2R1-23 /VQ15-23 | 22.7 27.9 34.9 41.9 210 1800 950
PV2R1-25 /VQ15-25 | 25.3 31.3 39.1 46.9 210 1800 950
PVZRI-31 /VQ15-31 | 31.0 37. 3 46. 6 — 210 1500 950

47



DISCHARGE PORT 15

48

mcoﬁ_oi/w \\._.V | 7
%\ H\Z
A N )
% ; b =
NN T e f
CI T %4 =7
ﬁ ~
1 =t
J RAlF Yy
B, ¢56_|[— i - O
- &l F i
| il
1\ ! NI
=/ JIEN
wm.mx.! L rIA N\_4—M8_
7N e
4—M10 /f& ﬁ\_ 130
i 185 NO:607 3/16°X7/8"
58 82 WOODRUFF KEY
o i i 535
&]...\m )
ﬁ o bl
y i 2Lles
% 5 1= | ﬁN . &8
= il L i
O ﬁ A |T. _ #t..l\\_.i M E..w
% i (ﬁ y s ¢
- 1 I
= hal |
o] KL III...1|L
= =

==

PV2R1/VQ15
Im 2
o
1
|
[o7]
F

=R




REE Egiﬁfﬁﬁﬁ

49



ZFIR

PARTS LIST
(PV2R1)/(VQ15)
IBE/ IterJ A& /Description ®=E/Q ty| PV2R1  UEE/Remarks VQ15  BiEt/Remarks

NO. 1 ZRZAE&/Pump housing 1
NO. 2 i/ Mandrel 1
NO. 3 #fi 3 /Bearings 1 6004 6204
NO. 4 H¥R¥/Retainer ring 1 S20 S20
NO. 5 HEN/0i1 seal 1 22x42x11 22x47x8
NO. 6 #1IR/Retainer ring 1 R42 RAT
NO. 7 Y E#H#/Woodruff key 1 No. 607 No. 607
NO. 8 OMIR/0 ring 1 G30 P36
NO. 9 OFER/0 ring 1 G62 71.5x3.5
NO. 10 | BiIDAtE/Front port block 1
NO. 11 (YRR /Can ring 1
NO. 12 LA/ Locking pin 2 0 6. 0x37 @ 6. 0x37
NO. 13 #8</Rotor 1
NO. 14 %R /Vane 12
NO.15 | #&3ME/Rear port block 1
NO. 16 | 7VEIIEEER##/ Countersink

2 M4x0. 7x50 M4x0. Tx45

hex-screw
NO. 17 FHEA/Dry bearings 1 DX 15x15 CB 15x15
NO. 18 OFER/ ring 1 G80 G80
NO. 19 %2 /Rear cover 1
NO.20 | 7VEEEIERR/ Countersink 4
M10x1. 5x80 M10x1. 5x80
hex-screw

NO. 21 OFIR/0 ring 1
NO. 22 HALIAR/Flange 1
NO. 23 OFIR/0 ring 1
NO. 24 HALTER/Flange 1

50




